



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 16376/2025 & CM APPL. 67125/2025 (Exp.)**

SHRI AVINASH RASTOGI & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya, Ms.
Perna Jain and Ms. Rubeka,
Advocates.

versus

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY INDIA LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN

SHANKAR

ORDER

29.10.2025

%

List on 03.11.2025 in the category of “*Supplementary List*”
matters.

ANIL KSHETARPAL, J.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

OCTOBER 29, 2025/nd/va